20V MAX*
COMBO KITS

(continued)

SPECIFICATIONS

Volts

Hammerdrill
Reciprocating Saw
Impact Driver
Screwdriver

LED Worklight
Charger/Batteries

Includes

SPECIFICATIONS
Volts

Hammerdrill
Drill/Driver
Impact Driver
Charger/Batteries

Includes

SPECIFICATIONS

Volts
Hammerdrill
Drill/Driver
Impact Driver
Charger/Batteries

Includes

18V COMBO KITS

SPECIFICATIONS

Volts
Hammerdrill/Drill/Driver
Circular Saw
Reciprocating Saw
Cut-0ff Tool
Cut-Out Tool

Jig Saw

Impact Driver
Impact Wrench
Flexible Floodlight
Charger/Batteries

Includes

20V MAX* Lithium lon
4-Tool Combo Kit

DCK490L2

20V MAX*
DCD985
DCS381
DCF885
DCLO40
Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX*
Lithium lon (3.0 Ah)
360° side handle & belt hook

20V MAX* XR Lithium lon
Brushless 2-Tool Combo Kit

DCK286D2
20V MAX*

DCD795
DCF886
Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX*
XR Lithium lon (2.0 Ah)
(2) belt hooks and bit holder

20V MAX* Lithium lon
4-Tool Combo Kit

DCK298L2
20V MAX*

DCS380
DCF885

Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX*
Lithium lon (3.0 Ah)
360° side handle

20V MAX* XR Lithium lon
Brushless 2-Tool Combo Kit

DCK281D2
20V MAX*

DCD790
DCF886
Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX*
XR Lithium lon (2.0 Ah)
(2) belt hooks and bit holder

20V MAX* Lithium lon
2-Tool Combo Kit

DCK285C2

20V MAX*
DCD785
DCF885
Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX*
Lithium lon (1.5 Ah)
(2) belt hooks and bit holder
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18V XRP™ Lithium lon 6-Tool Combo Kit

DCK675L

18V
DCD970
DC385
DC411

DC827
DW059
DW919
1-Hour NiCd/NiMH/Li-lon Charger /
(2) 18V XRP™ Lithium lon
360° side handle, type 1 guard, wrench, (2)
matched flanges, 2-position
side handle

20 CORDLESS POWER TOOLS

20V MAX* Lithium lon
2-Tool Combo Kit

DCK280C2
20V MAX*

DCD780
DCF885
Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX*
Lithium lon (1.5 Ah)
(2) belt hooks and bit holder

18V XRP™ 6-Tool Combo Kit

DCK655X

18v
DCD950
DC390 (6-1/2")
DC385
DC411

DC825
DW919
1-Hour Charger / (2) 18V XRP™

360° side handle, carbide tipped circular saw
blade, type 1 guard, wrench,
(2) matched flanges, (1) type 1 wheel &
2-position side handle

CORDLESS POWER TOOLS

20V MAX* Lithium lon
2-Tool Combo Kit

DCK292L2

20V MAX*
DCD985
DCS380

Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX*
Lithium lon (3.0 Ah)
360° side handle

18V COMBO

KITS

SPECIFICATIONS

Volts
Hammerdrill/Drill/Driver
Circular Saw
Reciprocating Saw
Cut-0ff Tool
Cut-Out Tool

Jig Saw

Impact Driver
Impact Wrench
Flexible Floodlight
Charger/Batteries
Includes

£ -

XRPE v l- . —~ ]
® L@
18V XRP™ 5-Tool Combo Kit

DCK555X

18V
DCD950
DC390 (6-1/2")
DC385

DC825

DW919
1-Hour Charger / (2) 18V XRP™

360° side handle & carbide tipped
circular saw blade

20V MAX* Lithium lon
2-Tool Combo Kit

DCK290L2

20V MAX*
DCD985
DCF885

Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX*
Lithium lon (3.0 Ah)
360° side handle and belt hook

18V XRP™ 9-Tool Combo Kit

DCK955X
18V
DCD950
DC390 (6-1/2")
DC385
DC411
DC550
DC330
DC825
DW059
DW919
1-Hour Charger / (2) 18V XRP™

360° side handle, carbide tipped circular saw

blade, type 1 guard, wrench, (2) matched
flanges, 2-position side handle
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18V XRP™ Lithium lon 4-Tool Combo Kit

DCK475L

18v
DCD970
DC385

DC827
DW919
1-Hour NiCd/NiMH/Li-lon Charger /
(2) 18V XRP™ Lithium lon
360° side handle
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