CORDLESS POWER TOOLS











20V MAX* Lithium Ion 4-Tool Combo Kit

20V MAX* Lithium Ion 4-Tool Combo Kit

20V MAX* Lithium Ion 2-Tool Combo Kit

20V MAX* Lithium Ion 2-Tool Combo Kit

SPECIFICATIONS	DCK490L2	DCK298L2	DCK292L2	DCK290L2
Volts	20V MAX*	20V MAX*	20V MAX*	20V MAX*
Hammerdrill	DCD985	_	DCD985	DCD985
Reciprocating Saw	DCS381	DCS380	DCS380	-
Impact Driver	DCF885	DCF885	_	DCF885
Screwdriver	-	-	-	-
LED Worklight	DCL040	_	_	_
Charger/Batteries	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (3.0 Ah)	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (3.0 Ah)	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (3.0 Ah)	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (3.0 Ah)
Includes	360° side handle & belt hook	360° side handle	360° side handle	360° side handle and belt hook
Charger/Batteries	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (3.0 Ah)	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (3.0 Ah)	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (3.0 Ah)	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (3.0 Ah)



20V MAX* XR Lithium Ion



20V MAX* XR Lithium Ion Brushless 2-Tool Combo Kit

	Brushless 2-Tool Combo Kit	Brushless 2-Tool Combo Kit
SPECIFICATIONS	DCK286D2	DCK281D2
Volts	20V MAX*	20V MAX*
Hammerdrill	_	-
Drill/Driver	DCD795	DCD790
Impact Driver	DCF886	DCF886
Charger/Batteries	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* XR Lithium Ion (2.0 Ah)	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* XR Lithium Ion (2.0 Ah)
Includes	(2) belt hooks and bit holder	(2) belt hooks and bit holder



2-Tool Combo Kit



20V MAX* Lithium Ion 2-Tool Combo Kit

SPECIFICATIONS	DCK285C2	DCK280C2
Volts	20V MAX*	20V MAX*
Hammerdrill	DCD785	-
Drill/Driver	_	DCD780
Impact Driver	DCF885	DCF885
Charger/Batteries	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (1.5 Ah)	Fast Charger / (2) 20V MAX* Lithium Ion (1.5 Ah)
Includes	(2) belt hooks and bit holder	(2) belt hooks and bit holder



18V COMBO KITS 18V XRP™ 9-Tool Combo Kit

SPECIFICATIONS	DCK955X
Volts	18V
Hammerdrill/Drill/Driver	DCD950
Circular Saw	DC390 (6-1/2")
Reciprocating Saw	DC385
Cut-Off Tool	DC411
Cut-Out Tool	DC550
Jig Saw	DC330
Impact Driver	DC825
Impact Wrench	DW059
Flexible Floodlight	DW919
Charger/Batteries	1-Hour Charger / (2) 18V XRP™
Includes	360° side handle, carbide tipped circular saw blade, type 1 guard, wrench, (2) matched flanges, 2-position side handle











18V COMBO KITS

18V XRP™ Lithium Ion 6-Tool Combo Kit 18V XRP™ 6-Tool Combo Kit

18V XRP™ 5-Tool Combo Kit 18V XRP™ Lithium Ion 4-Tool Combo Kit

	i			
SPECIFICATIONS	DCK675L	DCK655X	DCK555X	DCK475L
Volts	18V	18V	18V	18V
Hammerdrill/Drill/Driver	DCD970	DCD950	DCD950	DCD970
Circular Saw	-	DC390 (6-1/2")	DC390 (6-1/2")	-
Reciprocating Saw	DC385	DC385	DC385	DC385
Cut-Off Tool	DC411	DC411	-	-
Cut-Out Tool	_	_	_	_
Jig Saw	_	-	-	-
Impact Driver	DC827	DC825	DC825	DC827
Impact Wrench	DW059	-	-	-
Flexible Floodlight	DW919	DW919	DW919	DW919
Charger/Batteries	1-Hour NiCd/NiMH/Li-lon Charger / (2) 18V XRP™ Lithium Ion	1-Hour Charger / (2) 18V XRP™	1-Hour Charger / (2) 18V XRP™	1-Hour NiCd/NiMH/Li-lon Charger / (2) 18V XRP™ Lithium Ion
Includes	360° side handle, type 1 guard, wrench, (2) matched flanges, 2-position side handle	360° side handle, carbide tipped circular saw blade, type 1 guard, wrench, (2) matched flanges, (1) type 1 wheel &	360° side handle & carbide tipped circular saw blade	360° side handle